MZ&PC
Maastricht

LWK 2024
Maastricht, 9- - 17-11-2024
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Programmanr. 17
10-11-2024 - 16:05

Heren, 200m vrije slag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6, 16:05
3 Tygo Kamps
4 Sverre Thimister
5 Quint Lusthuis
6 Fedde Bijma

Serie 2 van 6, 16:09

1 Lars Hilkens

Timo Kaanen

Seth Van Hoften
Yves Roemen

Max Martens

Mike Jansen

Jesse Marijn Thimister
Ivo Grosveld
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Serie 3 van 6, Gebjr 2011 - 2012, 16:11

1 Lars Stelten

H. Kuzey Kudat
Gido van Dijk
Laurens van Nulck
Tibo Janssen

Zion Eijkenboom
Quinn Van Wissen
Mels Diederen
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Serie 4 van 6, Gebjr 2009 - 2010, 16:14

1 Sam Diederen

Melle Pittie

Cas Heylighen

Mattia Maggio

Sacha van Hees Ajdnik
Tren Wullms

Justen Beekman

Si Tian Chen
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Serie 5 van 6, Gebjr 2007 - 2008, 16:17

1 Sten Timmermans
Stephan Sjeptoera
Bodewyn Long
Ties Berghs
Jannick van Eeghem
Jesse Jacobs
Wiktor Staron
Xander Ramaekers
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Serie 6 van 6, 2006 en eerder, 16:20

1 Daan Wijnands
Ruben de Vries
Lars Kerremans
Patrick Creemers
Arno Nelissen
Jason van der Beek
Luuk Kresin

Jelle Huntjens
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vereniging inschrijftijd
MZ&PC 2:35.37
Zeps 2:32.12
Zwemsport Parkstad 2:32.77
Vivalo 2:43.31
Rz 2:12.54
Hellas-Glana 2:11.57
Rzl 2:10.37
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:06.33
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:08.93
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:11.19
Zeps 2:11.79
Rzl 2:12.61
Hellas-Glana 2:40.09
Hellas-Glana 2:33.45
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:27.75
Hellas-Glana 2:14.81
ZPC De Rog Weert 2:26.44
Hellas-Glana 2:28.70
Hellas-Glana 2:39.32
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:40.89
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:19.00
Zwemclub Eijsden 2:17.28
Hellas-Glana 2:11.81
Hellas-Glana 1:57.19
Zeps 2:07.69
Hellas-Glana 2:17.25
HzPC 2:17.65
Hellas-Glana 2:22.40
Zwemclub Eijsden 2:23.95
HzPC 2:13.96
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:11.12
Zeps 1:58.36
Hellas-Glana 2:07.72
HzPC 2:11.46
MZ&PC 2:23.12
Zeps 2:28.82
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:04.70
Hellas-Glana 2:02.96
Hellas-Glana 1:55.89
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:43.44
Hellas-Glana 1:55.46
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:02.70
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2:04.60
Hellas-Glana 2:05.90
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201002507
201103053

200201165
200500053
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200602309
200004499
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200602893
199702483
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201100043
201102591
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201000179
200901327
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200900489
201000469
200900765
201001069

200900175
200800871
200702205
200700709
200800147
200700407
200902635
200901719

200200127
200600497
200100305
199000579
200300229
200403933
200303275
200604257

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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